
Resultat Vimmerbyträffen
2024-09-22

Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm Std

 Klass: C1
1. Fjodor Isaev Eksjö SG C1 5/5 3/2 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/2 5/2 6/2 68 14 B
2. Joel Larsson Vimmerby PSK C1 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/4 5/5 5/2 4/2 3/2 67 16 B
3. Oscar Barrestål Linköpings SF C1 6/4 4/2 6/3 6/4 5/5 5/1 6/2 5/2 66 13
4. Mikael Kotschy Örebro PSSK C1 5/4 5/3 5/3 4/3 4/4 5/2 6/2 6/2 63 17
5. Lukas Eisenberger Högsby PK C1 4/4 5/4 4/3 5/4 4/4 6/2 5/2 5/1 62 6
6. Henric Wallgren Ankarsrums PSF C1 4/3 5/4 5/3 5/4 3/3 3/2 6/2 4/2 58 14
7. Adam Bäckman Linköpings SF C1 4/4 4/2 6/3 5/4 0/0 6/2 6/2 6/2 56 17
8. Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna PSK C1 6/4 2/2 6/3 5/4 2/2 5/2 3/2 6/2 56 15
9. Fredrik Sköld Sävsjö PSK C1 5/5 5/4 4/2 4/3 3/3 0/0 6/2 4/1 51 5
10. Jan Pertmann Åby SK C1 4/3 3/2 3/2 4/2 3/3 5/2 5/2 4/2 49 23
11. Alexander Zeilon Vimmerby PSK C1 5/4 3/2 5/3 3/3 2/2 3/2 4/2 2/2 47 18
12. Tobias Karlsson Västerviks PSF C1 2/2 5/3 5/3 3/3 1/1 4/1 3/2 6/2 46 14
13. Johan Wallstén Myresjö PSK C1 2/2 2/1 6/3 4/3 1/1 5/1 4/2 4/2 43 6
14. Ronja Sköld Sävsjö PSK C1 6/4 0/0 5/3 3/3 1/1 5/1 3/1 4/1 41 4
15. Peter Westlund Huskvarna PSK C1 5/5 2/2 3/3 1/1 1/1 5/2 1/1 4/2 39 18

 Klass: C2
1. Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby PSK C2 4/3 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/2 5/2 6/2 70 11 B
2. Linda Vålberg Linköpings SF C2 6/5 4/3 6/3 6/4 4/4 5/2 6/2 3/2 65 13
3. Joakim Lander Kalmar PK C2 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/3 3/3 4/2 5/2 6/2 62 17
4. Rickard Jonsson Vimmerby PSK C2 5/4 4/3 6/3 4/4 3/3 5/2 3/2 5/2 58 11
5. Jimmy Rylander Högsby PK C2 3/3 4/3 5/3 3/3 4/4 5/2 6/2 6/2 58 8
6. Michael Börjesson Döderhults PSK C2 6/5 3/2 5/3 4/3 2/2 4/2 6/2 6/2 57 22
7. Jonas Ahlström Kinda PSK C2 0/0 5/4 4/2 4/3 6/6 5/2 5/2 6/2 56 10
8. Marcus Ryden Vimmerby PSK C2 5/4 4/3 6/3 5/4 3/3 4/2 4/2 1/1 54 16
9. Christopher Harrysson Döderhults PSK C2 6/4 2/1 3/2 5/3 1/1 4/2 5/2 5/1 47 13
10. Martin Dagnert Linköpings SF C2 1/1 4/3 3/2 4/3 2/2 4/2 4/2 2/1 40 11
11. Yasir Abdulaaima Huskvarna PSK C2 4/3 3/2 4/3 3/2 0/0 2/1 4/2 1/1 35 3

 Klass: C3
1. Anders Hornwall Överums PK C3 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/2 6/2 6/2 76 43 S
2. Joe Furborg FOK Borås C3 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/2 6/2 6/2 76 40 S
3. Mattias Gustavsson Högsby PK C3 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/2 6/2 6/2 74 28 S
4. Christer Eklund Vimmerby PSK C3 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/2 6/2 4/2 74 24 S
5. Stefan Johansson Linköpings SF C3 6/5 5/4 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/2 6/2 6/2 73 34 S
6. Krister Persson FOK Borås C3 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 4/4 6/2 6/2 6/2 72 33 B
7. Karl-henric Kratz Vimmerby PSK C3 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/2 5/2 6/2 71 18 B
8. Robert Sambar FOK Borås C3 6/5 5/4 5/3 6/4 5/5 5/2 6/2 5/2 70 31 B
9. Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SF C3 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/5 5/2 6/2 6/2 70 22 B
10. Lars Johansson Kalmar PK C3 5/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/2 6/2 6/2 70 18 B
11. Per Klingberg Eksjö SG C3 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 4/4 5/2 6/2 6/2 70 17 B
12. Anders Carlsson Linköpings SF C3 6/5 5/4 5/3 5/3 5/5 6/2 6/2 5/2 69 32 B
13. Joacim Rynestam Mönsterås PK C3 6/5 5/4 6/3 6/4 3/3 5/2 6/2 6/2 68 19 B
14. Nicklas Isaksson Vimmerby PSK C3 5/4 6/4 6/3 4/2 5/5 6/2 6/2 6/2 68 14 B
15. Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna PSK C3 6/5 6/4 4/2 5/3 5/4 6/2 6/2 5/2 67 19 B
16. Conny Petersson Vimmerby PSK C3 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 4/4 5/2 5/2 4/2 66 25
17. Richard Pettersson Åby SK C3 5/4 4/2 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/2 5/2 5/2 66 16
18. Peter Larsson Myresjö PSK C3 4/4 4/3 6/3 6/4 5/5 3/2 6/2 6/2 65 13
19. Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK C3 6/5 3/2 6/3 5/4 4/4 6/2 6/2 4/2 64 26
20. Johan Svensson Huskvarna PSK C3 6/5 4/3 6/3 4/4 5/5 4/2 4/2 4/2 63 22
21. Per Hansson FOK Borås C3 5/5 4/3 4/3 5/3 5/5 5/2 5/2 6/1 63 15
22. Martin Algotsson Linköpings SF C3 5/4 4/3 6/3 5/4 3/3 5/2 5/2 5/2 61 18

 

Sida 1/5 www.Pistolskytte.NET



Resultat Vimmerbyträffen
2024-09-22

Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm Std
23. Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SF C3 2/2 5/3 6/3 5/4 4/4 6/2 6/2 5/2 61 16
24. Magnus Hult Döderhults PSK C3 6/5 5/3 3/2 6/4 4/3 4/2 4/2 4/2 59 27
25. Alexander Bernersson Vimmerby PSK C3 3/3 5/3 5/3 5/4 4/4 4/2 4/2 6/2 59 5
26. Daniel Lindström Vimmerby PSK C3 5/4 4/3 5/3 5/4 1/1 4/2 6/2 5/2 56 16
27. Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK C3 3/3 1/1 4/2 5/3 3/3 4/2 5/2 4/2 47 11
28. Roger Andersson Västerviks PSF C3 1/1 3/2 4/3 4/3 4/3 5/1 3/2 2/1 42 4

 Klass: D1
1. Maria Assenhöj Linköpings SF D1 5/4 3/3 4/3 3/3 6/5 2/2 3/1 3/2 52 8
2. Pia Lundin Åby SK D1 2/2 2/1 2/1 0/0 0/0 3/2 4/2 2/2 25 6
3. Mathilda Westlund Huskvarna PSK D1 2/1 3/2 2/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/1 0/0 14 0

 Klass: D2
1. Kimm Svensson Huskvarna PSK D2 5/5 4/3 6/3 5/4 4/4 4/2 4/2 3/2 60 11
2. Therese Andersson Döderhults PSK D2 1/1 4/3 6/3 5/3 4/3 5/1 5/2 4/1 51 0
3. Anna Sambar FOK Borås D2 5/4 3/2 3/2 4/3 3/3 3/1 6/2 4/2 50 16

 Klass: D3
1. Ylwa Larsson Myresjö PSK D3 4/4 4/2 4/3 6/4 6/5 5/2 5/2 5/2 63 24

 Klass: JC
1. Elin Kratz Vimmerby PSK JC 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/2 6/2 4/2 71 23 B
2. Linnea Kratz Vimmerby PSK JC 6/5 6/4 4/2 6/4 4/4 4/2 5/2 5/2 65 12

 Klass: VY
1. Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK VY 5/5 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/6 5/2 6/2 6/2 73 23 S
2. Lars Bäck Högsby PK VY 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/4 2/2 6/2 6/2 6/2 67 16 B
3. Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås VY 6/5 4/3 6/3 5/3 4/4 6/2 6/2 5/2 66 24
4. Heinz Johansson Åby SK VY 6/5 4/4 6/3 4/3 3/3 4/2 6/2 5/2 62 24
5. Krister Lundgren Överums PK VY 6/5 4/3 5/2 5/4 3/3 4/1 6/2 4/2 59 22
6. Magnus Ståhl Vimmerby PSK VY 2/2 4/3 5/3 4/3 0/0 3/1 4/2 4/2 42 12

 Klass: VÄ
1. Gunnar Hansson Överums PK VÄ 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/2 6/2 74 15 S
2. Erling Dahl Kalmar PK VÄ 6/5 5/4 4/3 6/4 6/6 6/2 6/2 6/2 73 33 S
3. Curt Ögren Överums PK VÄ 6/5 5/4 5/3 5/4 6/6 6/2 5/2 6/2 72 26 B
4. Sonny Svensson FOK Borås VÄ 6/5 5/3 5/3 6/4 5/5 6/2 6/2 5/1 69 22 B
5. Leif Abrahamsson Kalmar PK VÄ 6/5 5/3 3/2 6/4 6/6 6/2 6/2 5/2 69 18 B
6. Krister Retzman Överums PK VÄ 6/5 4/3 6/3 5/4 5/5 5/2 5/2 6/2 68 31 B
7. Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PSF VÄ 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/4 4/4 4/2 5/2 6/2 68 18 B
8. Carlo Petersson Nybro PSK VÄ 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/4 2/2 6/2 6/2 5/2 66 11
9. Claes-Göran Lindberg Vimmerby PSK VÄ 4/4 5/4 5/3 5/3 3/3 6/2 3/2 2/2 56 19
10. John-åke Andersson Vimmerby PSK VÄ 5/4 5/3 4/2 4/2 4/4 6/2 4/2 3/2 56 18
11. Guy Persson Västerviks PSF VÄ 4/4 4/4 2/2 4/3 2/2 5/2 4/2 4/2 50 16

 Klass: A1
1. Adam Bäckman Linköpings SF A1 5/4 5/4 5/3 5/3 6/5 4/2 5/2 5/2 65 21 B
2. Oscar Barrestål Linköpings SF A1 5/4 6/3 5/3 4/3 5/4 6/2 4/2 4/2 62 14 B
3. Maria Assenhöj Linköpings SF A1 6/5 5/3 3/3 4/4 5/5 2/1 4/2 4/2 58 17
4. Tobias Karlsson Västerviks PSF A1 5/4 5/3 2/1 6/1 6/4 4/1 6/2 5/1 56 5
5. Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna PSK A1 4/4 3/2 4/3 4/3 5/4 4/2 6/2 4/1 55 10
6. Mikael Kotschy Örebro PSSK A1 3/3 5/3 3/2 5/4 5/4 3/2 6/2 2/2 54 8
7. Fjodor Isaev Eksjö SG A1 5/5 3/3 5/3 2/2 3/2 2/1 5/2 6/2 51 7
8. Lukas Eisenberger Högsby PK A1 5/4 3/2 3/2 5/3 1/1 4/1 6/2 2/1 45 4
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9. Alexander Zeilon Vimmerby PSK A1 4/4 4/2 3/3 3/2 4/4 3/1 3/2 1/1 44 3
10. Henric Wallgren Ankarsrums PSF A1 2/2 2/1 5/2 4/3 3/2 5/2 5/2 3/1 44 2
11. Dennis Gustafsson Kinda PSK A1 3/2 2/2 4/3 4/2 3/3 2/1 3/2 4/2 42 3
12. Jan Pertmann Åby SK A1 3/3 2/2 3/2 3/2 4/3 3/1 5/2 2/1 41 8

 Klass: A2
1. Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby PSK A2 5/5 5/3 5/3 3/2 6/5 5/2 6/2 6/2 65 12 B
2. Jonas Ahlström Kinda PSK A2 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/4 3/2 2/1 6/2 5/2 59 11
3. Martin Dagnert Linköpings SF A2 5/4 2/2 3/2 5/4 4/4 2/2 5/2 2/1 49 15
4. Joakim Lander Kalmar PK A2 4/3 4/3 6/3 3/3 1/1 3/2 5/2 3/2 48 8
5. Linda Vålberg Linköpings SF A2 3/3 2/2 3/2 4/4 5/4 1/1 3/2 2/1 42 3
6. Christopher Harrysson Döderhults PSK A2 4/4 4/2 4/3 2/2 2/2 1/1 6/2 1/1 41 3
7. Jimmy Lindberg Kinda PSK A2 4/4 1/1 3/3 3/3 1/1 1/1 2/2 2/1 33 7
8. Yasir Abdulaaima Huskvarna PSK A2 2/2 3/3 0/0 2/2 1/1 0/0 2/1 1/1 21 2

 Klass: A3
1. Stefan Johansson Linköpings SF A3 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/2 6/2 75 31 S
2. Per Klingberg Eksjö SG A3 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/2 6/2 75 30 S
3. Curt Ögren Överums PK A3 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/2 5/2 6/2 73 36 S
4. Krister Persson FOK Borås A3 6/5 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/2 6/2 73 19 S
5. Joe Furborg FOK Borås A3 4/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/5 6/2 6/2 6/2 71 21 S
6. Gunnar Hansson Överums PK A3 6/5 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/2 5/2 6/2 71 21 S
7. Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SF A3 5/4 6/4 5/3 5/4 6/5 6/2 6/2 4/2 69 21 B
8. Sonny Svensson FOK Borås A3 6/5 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/5 5/2 6/2 5/2 68 28 B
9. Robert Sambar FOK Borås A3 4/4 5/4 5/3 5/4 5/4 6/2 6/2 6/2 67 25 B
10. Martin Algotsson Linköpings SF A3 6/5 6/4 4/2 6/4 4/4 6/2 4/2 5/2 66 15 B
11. Anders Hornwall Överums PK A3 6/5 5/3 6/3 5/4 2/2 6/2 6/2 6/2 65 27 B
12. Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna PSK A3 6/5 4/3 3/2 6/4 5/5 4/2 6/2 6/2 65 21 B
13. Lars Johansson Kalmar PK A3 4/3 4/3 5/3 4/3 5/4 6/2 6/2 6/2 62 11 B
14. Magnus Hult Döderhults PSK A3 5/4 2/2 6/3 6/4 4/3 4/2 6/2 6/2 61 25
15. Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK A3 6/5 2/1 5/3 5/3 6/5 4/2 6/2 4/2 61 17
16. Anders Carlsson Linköpings SF A3 5/4 5/3 5/3 4/2 4/3 6/2 5/2 6/2 61 11
17. Roger Andersson Västerviks PSF A3 6/4 4/2 6/3 5/2 4/4 4/2 6/2 3/1 58 19
18. Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SF A3 5/4 3/2 5/3 5/3 4/4 6/2 4/2 4/1 57 13
19. Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK A3 6/5 3/3 5/2 5/4 2/1 4/2 5/2 5/2 56 20
20. Patrik Socjusz Överums PK A3 5/4 5/4 5/3 4/3 2/2 4/2 4/2 4/2 55 18
21. Daniel Lindström Vimmerby PSK A3 5/4 4/2 5/2 3/2 3/3 6/2 6/2 3/2 54 8
22. Kenneth Siekas Överums PK A3 5/5 1/1 5/2 5/3 3/3 5/2 5/2 4/2 53 9
23. Leif Abrahamsson Kalmar PK A3 3/2 5/3 5/3 5/4 3/3 4/2 2/2 5/1 52 7
24. Richard Pettersson Åby SK A3 1/1 3/2 5/3 4/3 6/5 5/2 4/2 1/1 48 14
25. Johan Svensson Huskvarna PSK A3 1/1 6/3 4/3 6/4 1/1 3/2 6/2 1/1 45 6

 Klass: B2
1. Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PSF B2 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/5 6/2 2/2 4/1 66 8
2. Anna Sambar FOK Borås B2 5/5 3/2 4/3 6/4 5/4 5/2 6/2 6/2 64 15
3. Kimm Svensson Huskvarna PSK B2 5/5 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/2 5/2 3/1 64 10

 Klass: B3
1. Erik Danielsson Linköpings SF B3 6/5 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/2 6/2 6/2 72 33 S
2. Erling Dahl Kalmar PK B3 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/2 6/2 6/2 72 24 S
3. Joacim Rynestam Mönsterås PK B3 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/4 4/4 6/2 5/2 6/2 70 25 B
4. Curt Ögren Överums PK B3 4/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 5/5 6/2 4/2 6/2 68 34 B
5. Ylwa Larsson Myresjö PSK B3 4/4 6/3 5/3 5/4 5/5 6/2 5/2 6/2 67 27 B
6. Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna PSK B3 5/5 5/4 6/3 5/3 4/4 5/2 6/2 6/2 67 18 B
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7. Gunnar Hansson Överums PK B3 6/5 5/3 4/2 6/4 4/4 5/2 6/2 6/2 66 23
8. Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK B3 6/5 6/4 5/3 4/4 4/4 5/2 3/2 6/2 65 28
9. Johan Svensson Huskvarna PSK B3 5/4 5/3 5/3 6/4 4/4 3/2 6/2 6/2 64 16
10. Kenneth Siekas Överums PK B3 5/4 3/2 6/3 6/4 3/3 5/2 5/2 5/2 60 17
11. Krister Lundgren Överums PK B3 5/4 5/3 5/2 6/4 2/2 6/1 4/2 5/2 58 18
12. Patrik Socjusz Överums PK B3 3/2 2/1 4/2 6/4 0/0 0/0 5/2 5/2 38 10

 Klass: R1
1. Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna PSK R1 2/2 6/3 3/3 2/2 5/3 4/2 2/1 5/1 46 6

 Klass: R2
1. Jimmy Rylander Högsby PK R2 6/5 5/3 3/2 2/2 5/4 3/2 2/1 3/2 50 12

 Klass: R3
1. Erik Danielsson Linköpings SF R3 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/2 6/2 74 45 S
2. Mattias Gustavsson Högsby PK R3 6/5 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/2 6/2 73 35 S
3. Anders Hornwall Överums PK R3 6/5 6/4 5/2 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/2 6/2 73 32 S
4. Magnus Hult Döderhults PSK R3 6/5 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/5 4/2 6/2 6/2 72 27 B
5. Stefan Johansson Linköpings SF R3 6/5 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/2 5/2 72 19 B
6. Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK R3 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/5 5/2 5/2 6/2 71 28 B
7. Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås R3 6/5 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/2 6/2 5/1 70 16 B
8. Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SF R3 6/5 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/2 5/1 70 9 B
9. Lars Bäck Högsby PK R3 6/5 6/4 4/3 5/4 6/5 5/2 5/2 5/2 69 20
10. Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK R3 6/5 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 3/2 6/2 5/2 68 20
11. Joacim Rynestam Mönsterås PK R3 5/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/2 6/2 6/2 68 16
12. Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK R3 6/5 5/3 4/3 6/4 5/4 5/2 6/2 6/2 68 15
13. Anders Carlsson Linköpings SF R3 6/5 5/4 6/3 5/3 3/3 6/2 6/2 6/2 67 21
14. Peter Larsson Myresjö PSK R3 6/5 6/4 6/3 4/3 5/4 5/2 6/2 4/2 67 21
15. Karl-henric Kratz Vimmerby PSK R3 4/3 6/4 4/2 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/2 6/2 67 15
16. Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SF R3 4/3 4/3 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/2 5/2 6/2 64 16
17. Kenneth Siekas Överums PK R3 5/4 6/4 5/3 4/3 3/2 6/2 6/2 6/2 63 31
18. Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK R3 5/4 4/3 5/3 5/4 2/2 6/2 6/2 5/1 59 21
19. Patrik Socjusz Överums PK R3 5/4 2/2 6/3 6/4 4/4 5/1 4/2 5/2 59 4
20. Per Hansson FOK Borås R3 5/4 5/3 6/3 5/3 0/0 2/1 6/2 5/2 52 10
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1. FOK Borås FOK Borås 218 104

   Joe Furborg  C3 76 40
   Krister Persson  C3 72 33
   Robert Sambar  C3 70 31

2. Vimmerby PSK Vimmerby PSK 218 65
   Christer Eklund  C3 74 24
   Tomas Jonsson  VY 73 23
   Karl-henric Kratz  C3 71 18

3. Linköpings Skytteförening Linköpings Skytteförening 212 88
   Stefan Johansson  C3 73 34
   Mikael Nilsson  C3 70 22
   Anders Carlsson  C3 69 32

4. Kalmar PK Kalmar PK 212 69
   Erling Dahl  VÄ 73 33
   Lars Johansson  C3 70 18
   Leif Abrahamsson  VÄ 69 18

5. Huskvarna PK Huskvarna PSK 190 52
   Oscar Sjöqvist  C3 67 19
   Johan Svensson  C3 63 22
   Kimm Svensson  D2 60 11
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